Purchaser's acceptance of this Proposal and its approval by an authorized manager of TK Elevator will 
constitute exclusively and entirely the agreement between the parties for the goods and services 
herein described and full payment of the sum of Two Hundred One Thousand Five Hundred Ten Dollars 
and Fifteen Cents ($201,510.15) plus any applicable sales tax. 

All other prior representations or regarding this work, whether written or verbal, will be deemed to be 
merged herein and no other changes in or additions to this Proposal will be recognized unless made in 
writing and properly executed by both parties as a change order.